
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
93 
28 
38 
57 

110 
127 

70 
7 

51 
23 
94 

4 
99 
61 
55 
77 
16 

927 
160 

41 
11 
69 
96 

6 
5 

91 
56 
71 

156 

Name 
Alex MENEGHINI 
Giuseppe CASELLA 
Tiziano GIANNOTTI 
Marco GUIDARINI 
Nicola REGONINI 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Massimo BARBIERI 
Maurizio MORSELLI 
Massimo MASCARELLA 
Massimiliano PEPE 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Davide ROLANDO 
Luca PIROTTI 
Luca MAGGIO 
Lorenzo GASPERINI 
Cristian PEREGO 
Andrea BERGAMASCHI 
Daniele MANFREDI 
Stefano TOTI 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Andrea CAMPACI 
Andrea ZAGONER 
Andrea DI PASQUALI 
William BENEDET 
Cristian ACCIU 
Adam BACCO 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Luca MECCA 
Nicholas SOLA 

Club 
Cogollo 
Mth 

Martinelli 
Franciacorta 
Ducale 
Mtm 
Varano 
Mx revel 
Mpr 
TTn racing 
Giaveno 
Pedercini 
Bikers da cordoli 
Biassono 
Gully Racing 
Ducale 
Viadana 
Franciacorta 
Bikers da cordoli 
Gorlese 
Monza 

Ducale 
Merate 
Cavaciuti 

Motopantega 

Class 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

Total points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 
0 
5 
9 

12 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

G1  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

G2  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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1° Round Trofei Moto 
Race Attack 600 

Riepilogativa Challenge 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 


